
1 STGAVAW

2 DEVATU[ SWAG H7  28 28

3 RFVEEEI DUVETAs 11B 84 112

4 QBREEUV FIEVRE D8  32 144

5 BLELARS EVEQUE 13B 34 178

6 UTMKZEX BALLERAS 9G  65 243

7 MGJEPIX KET 8M  49 292

8 LDCATUT IXE 14A 51 343

9 ERDRTUT CALF 8A  27 370

10 EEIMIRT DURETE 10A 24 394

11 ENINMOO KARITE M8  30 424

12 INOONOT INNOMEES N2  26 450

13 IHOUPEN NOTION 15A 45 495

14 AFOELLU EUPHONIE K2  76 571

15 MEALIRS FLEAU O1  36 607

16 AGNYT[S LIMERAS E2  76 683

17 ABOIRUZ SeYANT 1D  53 736

18 HDOOARS BIZUTA 12I 34 770

19 HCDGOOP RASSeYANT 1A  51 821

20 DHJGEMS POCO D3  32 853

JE J2  52 905

Coup

vendredi 22 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


